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Date Outstanding Net Flow Price (£) Difference NAV Share (£) Outstanding Net Flow Outstanding Net Flow Outstanding Net Flow

17-Apr-2025 1,815,369,847.41              -19,604,610.17 1.00 0.00 1,815,611,476.43     1.0001 650,024,774.69         -400,000.00 1,165,345,072.72    -19,204,610.17 0.00 0.00

16-Apr-2025 1,834,974,457.58              -1,544,500.00 1.00 0.00 1,835,274,018.00     1.0002 650,424,774.69         -5,750,000.00 1,184,549,682.89    4,205,500.00 0.00 0.00

15-Apr-2025 1,836,518,957.58              30,686,500.00 1.00 0.00 1,836,799,229.73     1.0002 656,174,774.69         0.00 1,180,344,182.89    30,686,500.00 0.00 0.00

14-Apr-2025 1,805,832,457.58              10,841,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,806,122,137.96     1.0002 656,174,774.69         -2,000,000.00 1,149,657,682.89    12,841,000.00 0.00 0.00

11-Apr-2025 1,794,991,457.58              36,370,900.00 1.00 0.00 1,795,281,879.39     1.0002 658,174,774.69         0.00 1,136,816,682.89    36,370,900.00 0.00 0.00

10-Apr-2025 1,758,620,557.58              -9,657,146.90 1.00 0.00 1,758,908,100.20     1.0002 658,174,774.69         100,000.00 1,100,445,782.89    -9,757,146.90 0.00 0.00

09-Apr-2025 1,768,277,704.48              -17,148,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,768,680,076.18     1.0002 658,074,774.69         -5,170,000.00 1,110,202,929.79    -11,978,000.00 0.00 0.00

08-Apr-2025 1,785,425,704.48              -34,890,682.34 1.00 0.00 1,785,752,442.62     1.0002 663,244,774.69         -29,000,000.00 1,122,180,929.79    -5,890,682.34 0.00 0.00

07-Apr-2025 1,820,316,386.82              40,871,041.53 1.00 0.00 1,820,590,867.13     1.0002 692,244,774.69         1,100,000.00 1,128,071,612.13    39,771,041.53 0.00 0.00

04-Apr-2025 1,779,445,345.29              49,036,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,779,716,503.79     1.0002 691,144,774.69         -650,000.00 1,088,300,570.60    49,686,000.00 0.00 0.00

03-Apr-2025 1,730,409,345.29              90,024,581.82 1.00 0.00 1,730,606,957.18     1.0001 691,794,774.69         -7,950,000.00 1,038,614,570.60    97,974,581.82 0.00 0.00

02-Apr-2025 1,640,384,763.47              28,410,341.06 1.00 0.00 1,640,547,359.57     1.0001 699,744,774.69         974,492.41 940,639,988.78       27,435,848.65 0.00 0.00

01-Apr-2025 1,611,974,422.41              65,624,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,612,140,263.66     1.0001 698,770,282.28         -5,600,000.00 913,204,140.13       71,224,000.00 0.00 0.00

31-Mar-2025 1,546,350,422.41              -17,927,365.24 1.00 0.00 1,546,511,795.54     1.0001 704,370,282.28         0.00 841,980,140.13       -17,927,365.24 0.00 0.00

28-Mar-2025 1,564,277,787.65              -79,903,545.93 1.00 0.00 1,564,395,820.06     1.0001 704,370,282.28         -33,000,000.00 859,907,505.37       -46,903,545.93 0.00 0.00

27-Mar-2025 1,644,181,333.58              -14,124,550.50 1.00 0.00 1,644,338,261.24     1.0001 737,370,282.28         850,000.00 906,811,051.30       -14,974,550.50 0.00 0.00

26-Mar-2025 1,658,305,884.08              22,458,161.04 1.00 0.00 1,658,447,391.28     1.0001 736,520,282.28         599,999.99 921,785,601.80       21,858,161.05 0.00 0.00

25-Mar-2025 1,635,847,723.04              -153,288,445.99 1.00 0.00 1,635,965,309.34     1.0001 735,920,282.29         -143,500,000.00 899,927,440.75       -9,788,445.99 0.00 0.00

24-Mar-2025 1,789,136,169.03              -26,872,332.60 1.00 0.00 1,789,249,279.99     1.0001 879,420,282.29         -1,030,000.00 909,715,886.74       -25,842,332.60 0.00 0.00

21-Mar-2025 1,816,008,501.63              -145,320,742.74 1.00 0.00 1,816,122,533.48     1.0001 880,450,282.29         -450,000.00 935,558,219.34       -144,870,742.74 0.00 0.00

20-Mar-2025 1,961,329,244.37              -63,975,615.83 1.00 0.00 1,961,524,684.06     1.0001 880,900,282.29         -1,200,000.00 1,080,428,962.08    -62,775,615.83 0.00 0.00

19-Mar-2025 2,025,304,860.20              -104,941,599.36 1.00 0.00 2,025,500,477.73     1.0001 882,100,282.29         0.00 1,143,204,577.91    -104,941,599.36 0.00 0.00

18-Mar-2025 2,130,246,459.56              -50,967,000.00 1.00 0.00 2,130,465,194.06     1.0001 882,100,282.29         0.00 1,248,146,177.27    -50,967,000.00 0.00 0.00

17-Mar-2025 2,181,213,459.56              260,168,000.00 1.00 0.00 2,181,413,027.50     1.0001 882,100,282.29         196,350,000.00 1,299,113,177.27    63,818,000.00 0.00 0.0014-Mar-2025 1,921,045,459.56              1,921,045,459.56 1.00 0.00 1,921,253,120.93     1.0001 685,750,282.29         685,750,282.29 1,235,295,177.27    1,235,295,177.27 
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This document is issued for information purposes only. It does not constitute the provision of financial, investment or otherprofessional advice. To ensure you understand whether the product is suitable, please read the key investor information documen t (KIID) and the prospectus. CCLA strongly recommends you seek independent professional advice prior 
to investing. The Public Sector Deposit Fund (PSDF) is a UK short-term Low Volatility Net Asset Value (LVNAV) Qualifying Money Market Fund. Investors should note that investing in the PSDF is not the same as making a deposit with a bank or other deposit taking body and is not a guaranteed investment. Although it is intended 
to maintain a constant net asset value, there can be no assurance that it will be maintained. The PSDF does not rely on external support for guaranteeing the liquidity of the fund or stabilising the net asset value. The risk of loss of principal is borne by the investor. Holdings are subject to change. Past performance is not a reliable indicator of future results. The 
value of investments and the income derived from them may fall as well as rise. Investors may not get back the amount originally invested and may lose money. The PSDF is authorised in the United Kingdom and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority as a UK UCITS Scheme and is a Qualifying Money Market Fund. Issued by CCLA Investment 
Management Limited, authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.
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